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P.G. Department of Music
BRA Bihar University, Muzaffarpur-842002

' Ref.- HOD/MU Date:11/03/2022

NOTICE

All students of P.G. Department of Music are informed that a Capacity
Development and Skill Enhancement Cell Meeting has been scheduled

on March 23,, 2022 where their attendance s mandatory for the sake
of their own benefit. _ S /

/

"V
/\/‘/\

Dr. Swasti Verma
Head of the Department

prot. Swastl .
Heaemem ot Music
ty, Muzaftarpvs

?s?\"i\ Bihar Univers!




Ref.- HOD/MU

Under the Chairman, Dr. Swas_ti .Ver
Development and Skill Enhancem
P.G. Department of Music on

P.G. Department of Music

BRA Bihar University, Muzaffarpur-842002 .

Proceeding

students (Session 2021

No.
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Name

Arti Kumari
Anisha Kumari
Anjali Kumari
Ankita Kumari
Anjali Kumari
Anupam
Anupam Kumari
Kajal Kumari
Ansha Kumari
Chanda Kumari
Juhi Kumari
Lovely Kumari
Jyostna

Kajal Kumari
Nalini

Neha Kumari
Nidhi Bharti
Nidhi Kumari
Nikita Kumari
Pinki Kumari

Roll No.

211350016001
211350016002
211350016003
201350016003
211350016004
211350016005
211350016006
201350016006
211350016007
211350016008
211350016009
201350016009
211350016010

1211350016011

211350016013

211350016014

211350016015
211350016016
211350016017
211350016018

ma a meeting of the Capacity
ent Cell has been held in the
23/03/22 in which following
-2023) were present:-
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No.

21.
22,
23.
24,
25,
26.
27.
28.
29,
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,

" Name

Poonam Kumari
Priyadarshini Kumari

Radha

Rubi Kumari
Ruby Kumari
Shwati Suman
Soni Kumari
Sujita Kumari

Sulaxana Thakur
Sunita Kumari

Soni Kumari
Usha Kumari
Rani Kumari
Adity Kumari

Rolil No.

211350016019
211350016020
211350016021
211350016023
211350016024
211350016026
211350016027
211350016028
211350016029
211350016030

211350016033

211350016034
211350016035
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The aforementioned students actively participated in the

activity and received information
of Music, Magadh Mabhila College,
how to give stage Performance,
method and research methodology.

by Dr. Arbind Kumar , Dept.
Patna University, Patna, on
writing articles, teaching
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